
 

 
 

  

  

  

 

Private School Communication Workshop Agenda 
(Provided by CESA 6, 7, and 8) 

April 28, 2015 

9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

Kimberly WI 

 

8:30-9:00 

9:00-9:20 

9:20-10:20 

10:20-10:30 

 

 

 

 

 

Registration and Network 

Introductions and Agenda Review 

Introduction to Private School 

Break 
 

Collaboration work with LEA and Private School 

(We will go cover each area, review; Q&A the LEA and  School will complete the 

section before we go to next) 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-12:45 

12:45-1:30 

1:30-2:00 

2:00-2:15 

2:15-3:00 

3:00-3:15 

 Initial Consultation 

Determining Equitable Services, Staffing and Materials 

Lunch 

Parent Involvement 

Professional Development 

Break 

Standards, Assessment, and Program Modification 

Closure (Question and Answer) 


