Private School Communication Workshop Agenda

(*Provided by CESA 6, 7, and 8*) April 28, 2015 9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. Kimberly WI



8:30-9:00	Registration and Network
9:00-9:20	Introductions and Agenda Review
9:20-10:20	Introduction to Private School
10:20-10:30	Break
	Collaboration work with LEA and Private School (We will go cover each area, review; Q&A the LEA and School will complete the section before we go to next)
10:30-11:00	Initial Consultation
11:00-12:00	Determining Equitable Services, Staffing and Materials
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45-1:30	Parent Involvement
1:30-2:00	Professional Development
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:00	Standards, Assessment, and Program Modification
3:00-3:15	Closure (Question and Answer)



